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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

FRANCESESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO, ESMERALDA

FERRANDO BLASCO, CARMEN

GONZALO GARCIA, ENRIQUE

BLANES MACHO, MARIO

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE

RAMOS VEGAS, MARIA ELENA

FERNANDEZ BOTAS, ALBA

ESPARZA URROZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PEREZ BENDAÑA, MªTERESA

PEREZ DE MIER, CESAR

BOHORQUEZ CALADO, FELICIDAD

CARBAJAL PELAEZ, VICTORIA

ARIAS ALONSO, MAGDALENA

CASTRO MORIANA, ESTELA

RAIGNE , JOSCELYN

DA FONSECA , CECILE

BLANCO CALVO, M. DEL PILAR

PITALUA HECTOR, NURIA

LUENGO ALVAREZ, Mª DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ DE LA CALLE, BARBARA

MIGUELEZ REY, LAURA

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA ESTHER

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, VERONICA CENDRINE

QUINTANA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA PILAR

MAESTRO SANTOS, VANESSA

MARTIN GARCIA, INES

GIMENEZ LOPEZ, MARIA

LERGA ORONOZ, MARIA CRUZ

LAHOZ LAFUENTE, MARINA

SEVILLA ALGABA, PILAR

OLIVIER , ANAÏS

074696597

073772646

003469076

050853577

045565320

070981709

071558421

072671399

009366496

001928013

007871370

071013174

010200702

075129058

X8094268Q

X7785319A

009313846

047225586

010838234

070254385

071449331

007992235

075127188

026810659

071943318

013165501

048512088

029144873

072976238

047073697

X9158609D
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0592
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0592
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008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

008

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 29,200

 23,165

 18,725

 18,507

 18,383

 17,275

 15,762

 15,305

 15,234

 15,028

 14,239

 12,777

 11,943

 11,078

 10,850

 10,675

 10,584

 10,304

 10,019

  9,936

  9,812

  9,344

  9,018

  8,983

  8,950

  8,862

  8,200

  8,086

  8,054

  7,904

  7,830

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CUERPO: 0592 008

09 24 37

05 40 42

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

24

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

34 47

09

05 37 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

24 37 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

47

40

05 09 37 40 47

09 24

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

24 47

37

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09 24 34 47

09 42

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09

05 37 40

09 24 42 47
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Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:
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Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:
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Provincias solicitadas:

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN
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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

FRANCESESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MATIAS SANTIAGO

CUADRADO HERNANDEZ, NEREA ESPERANZA

HADERBACHE BERNARDEZ, AHMED

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL

FERNANDEZ RIVAS, SARA

LERENA MURILLO, SARA

MORENO SANZ, LUISA

SAHUQUILLO DOMINGUEZ, SUSANA

UBIERNA BEGUIN, ALEXANDRA

IRIARTE RIVAS, MARIA RAMONA

CABADA PELAEZ, ALICIA

CARRASCO ORMEÑO, CARMEN

RIDER GARRIDO, DANIEL

PEREZ GARCIA, NATALIA

LUSTRES ALONSO, IRENE

PESSANHA ISIDORO, PAULA CRISTINA

DIAZ CONTRERAS, Mª DEL MAR

SANCHEZ REY, ISABEL

CASADO CARNERO, AURORA

SANCHEZ GODINO, ANA MARÍA

GIMENO ELIPE, NOELIA

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, Mª CONCEPCION

ANTON MARTINEZ, AZUCENA

SOUSA MENDEZ, FRANCISCO DE BORJA

ROMERO CANOVAS, PATRICIA

LOPEZ FLORES, Mª TERESA

RODRIGUEZ MAÑANES, SANDRA

ROSADO DEL HOYO, MARÍA ISABEL

RUBIAL VILLAMARIN, VERONICA

NAVAL SUBIAS, CARMEN

ESCUDERO BALLONGUE, BEATRIZ MARIA

080147092

013169348

026763024

071946188

071212291

016623765

071644193

047082894

020210850

046902616

009391301

005697414

045748885

076939241

032707918

Y0258121Y

054101025

007017537

071170246

077367165

017760385

045430177

071169678

080059960

077758750

004218788

071449775

045877029

010089993

025145959

070903072
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  7,722

  7,698

  7,553

  7,327

  7,150

  6,845

  6,720

  6,473

  6,255

  6,216

  6,200

  6,148

  5,862

  5,800

  5,800

  5,800

  5,769

  5,650

  5,610

  5,602

  5,542

  5,458

  5,456

  5,400

  5,378

  5,308

  5,294

  5,230

  5,098

  5,000

  4,984
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CUERPO: 0592 008

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09

09 34 40 42 47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09 24 40 47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 37 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

37

05 34 37 40 47 49

05 37 40 42 47

42

24

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

37

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

24 37 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 47 49
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FRANCESESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MUÑOZ CARNERO, ANTONIO JOSE

PASADAS CAMPOS, YESICA

GONZALEZ SIMON, ELISA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIA

GUISADO CAMACHO, SONIA

ARREGUI HERNANDEZ, Mª DEL MAR

BIEL BUIL, JOSE MIGUEL

OJANGUREN ALONSO, BEATRIZ

BENITO GARCIA, DOMINICA

CARMONA PAEZ, MARIA

JIMENEZ BAIGORRI, SOFIA

APARICIO VIÑAMBRES, DIEGO

CATALAN CASTRO, JUAN LUIS

GARCIA TEJADA, MARINA

GARCIA CRUZ, EULALIA

MALLO SERRANO, TAMARA

AVILA HERNANDEZ, ADRIANA Mº

GONZALEZ DURÁN, Mª ISABEL

SANTOME NANTES, ALBA

MOYANO FERNANDEZ, TAMARA

GRANDE RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO

GOMEZ-MORENO DIAZ-FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIA

SANCHEZ MORCILLO, LAURA

GONZALEZ MARTIN, ANA CRISTINA

CACERES CABRERA, Mª ELISA

MARTINEZ GARCIA, SELVA

MOLINA HUERTAS, VANESA

REY MUNIER, ALICIA

SUAREZ GALLEGO, Mª ARACELI

MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA, SARA

026806810

076625989

028969493

023250931

048888101

017725541

018041760

007983527

007877214

047514030

078750301

009816154

071930504

028844753

080152068

036164343

048742102

028585399

053117195

002709614

011852827

070589236

028598761

052967366

070903031

076049787

048471487

005684859

072147031

048881781

070936642

0592
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0592
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  4,934

  4,856

  4,740

  4,730

  4,682

  4,605

  4,550

  4,492

  4,488

  4,230

  4,060

  4,040

  3,997

  3,950

  3,910

  3,910

  3,896

  3,890

  3,850

  3,750

  3,734

  3,720

  3,700

  3,620

  3,616

  3,440

  3,330

  3,270

  3,233

  3,110

  3,100
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82
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88
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CUERPO: 0592 008

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09 40 42

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

37

05 09 24 37 40 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 34 37 40 42 47

37 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 37 40 42 47

05 24 34 37 40 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 34 37 40 47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 37 40

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

34 37 47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49
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Provincias solicitadas:
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Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN
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FRANCESESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

BARREIRO PEREZ, ELENA

COBOS GARCIA, ELENA

ORTIZ CODORNIU, JUSTA

GRANADOS DE DUEÑAS, BLANCA

SANCHEZ FERRE, SILVIA

VIU RAMIREZ, CARMEN

PEREZ DIAZ, PATRICIA

PALACIOS GUERRERO, NATALIA BEATRIZ

CAÑEDO FIDALGO, M. DEL ROSARIO

GARCIA DIEZ, Mª LUISA

CACERES MENACHO, SARA JENINIFER

SALVADOR MONTEAGUDO, JUAN MANUEL

HIDALGO PARRAGA, ANGEL

ALQUEZAR AGUILANIEDO, JORGE

PASCASIO SEVILLA, ESTHER

VILLALBA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE

CUESTA MONTORO, MARIA LUISA

VINHAS PINTOR, ANAIS

RUBIO VICTORIA, SILVIA

VIDAL LOPEZ, INMACULADA

BETRAND , DORINE

GÓMEZ ARES, ANA

GONZALEZ DE HEREDIA BENITO, ELENA

DURAN DIAZ, INMACULADA

MARTIN ARAUZO, SARA

URQUIZA URIBE, VICTOR MANUEL

CASTRO BENITEZ, ANA

RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, Mª VICTORIA

SENTIS CARAZO, CARLOS

NARANJO LUQUE, CRISTINA

TORRALBA MARTINEZ, SARA

045682933

070255156

075069263

031738956

048562735

053814232

074896140

075929817

011949435

009316211

079309412

048437713

048510845

018172177

012780097

020913122

053597102

071532456

004623068

048747327

Y2661087R

076082914

033515783

025348691

012418268

015470862

032062815

074664829

025473726

080168436

014313241

0592
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0592

0592

0592

0592
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  3,050

  2,980

  2,960

  2,890

  2,792

  2,660

  2,654

  2,620

  2,590

  2,550

  2,506

  2,500

  2,466

  2,400

  2,372

  2,328

  2,316

  2,300

  2,300

  2,292

  2,280

  2,216

  2,200

  2,200

  2,116

  2,100

  2,100

  2,090

  2,074

  2,060

  2,050

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
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105
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111

112
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114
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116

117
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120
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123
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CUERPO: 0592 008

09

40

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

49

05 34 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 40

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

37

40

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

09 24 37 47 49

05 24 34 37 40 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

34

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

47

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 34 37 40 47 49

09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN

PENDIENTE DE SUBSANACIÓN
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FRANCESESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MARTIN MONTES, RAQUEL

ORTEGA MEDIAVILLA, PAULA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

LOPEZ MOLINA, LAURA

CUESTA CARRION, NURIA

GONZALEZ PALACIOS, CECILIA

GIACHETTI , MARY SUE

HERNANDO DERORE, CRISTINA SUSANA

MON BERENGUER, BLANCA

ALONSO GARCIA, SOLEDAD

GARCIA GARCIA, BEATRIZ

FERNANDEZ HERRERO, SHEILA

RUBIDO TERMENON, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

BORONAT DOMENECH, MARNA

OLALLA VARONA, RUBEN

PRINCIPE ALONSO, LARA

GONZALEZ SERRANO, ANA

SAN JOSE PEREIRA, SARA

RIBERA MIRANDA, ANA ROSA

GUINEA CASTRESANA, CESAR

MATAMOROS BURJOS, JOSE MARÍA

PELILLO FERNÁNDEZ, OLGA

PERELLO BOVER, EVA

MONTOYA RUIZ, OLIVA
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